NATIONAL, Assessment Centre	50111003	4	
Date In: 16/12/2021	Jeh description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Refixe NA/CTI 21012733/r3	SAS e-filing	1	n ann rai ri pada di ancara
VeliNo SMD 9673Z	E-mail (widos Shos, Ale: 2h	10)	(10 mag of Street, at 17 mag of 18 mag)
110 A 03/12/2021 17:25	i-Motor Claim Form		
OD TP Cepoting Only	i-Motor W/O (within: 1.)	2 2hrs TP 4hrs)	
TP Insurer	Assessment/Survey Repo	rf i	
	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha	nd to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: F	ax:
	TN 94395 IN	C()/ Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Peri	od: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Dates	Times	1
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-10	:0%]
	arranty: YES ()/NO ()	The same building and the same of the same
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000()	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	
	the transfer of the fig	AND	
) Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	The state of the s	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	-
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	the distribution for the second contract of the contract of the second contract of the seco	Outday 140 tales de reporter.	t months of the contract of th
	The second secon		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:		; Towing Co. (
emarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou	The second secon		
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY			
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		NAMES OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER
The same of the sa	()		
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	()		
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	()		
) Upiload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	()		
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300		reparation Checklist	
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : afe/Time > Actions	() () () () () () () () () ()	ent Reporting (\$30);	Gi Bill Add Bil
NA 210 4692	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Domo 3) TF: Towin	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) g Feu \$40/\$	16 Bill Add Bill
NA 210 4692 imant's Particulars:	Invoice P	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) g Fee \$40/\$ -Through Survey \$1	16 Bill Add Bill
NA 210 4692 imant's Particulars:	Invoice P	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) g Fee \$40.5 -Through Survey \$1 -Through Survey (Resurvey) \$ g ngainst INC Only (well to Jan 2005)	43 Add Bill Add Bill 43 Add Bill 44 Add Bi
NA 210 4692 imant's Particulars: //cr/Owner:	() ()	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) g Fee \$40.5 -Through Survey \$1 -Through Survey (Resurvey) \$ g ngainst INC Only (well to Jan 2005)	13(Bill Add Bill 43 20 20 20 20 275
NA 210 4692 imant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	Trivolee P	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) g Fee \$40/\$ -Through Survey \$1 -Through Survey (Resurvey) \$ g against INC Only (well 10 Jan 2005) poetion \$	13(Bill Add Bill 43 20 20 20 275
NA 210 4692 Injury: NA 210 4692 Imant's Particulars: ver/Owner: tact No: haged Portion:	() () () () () () () ()	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) g Fee \$40/\$ -Through Survey \$1 -Through Survey (Resurvey) \$ g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) paction \$ A * SMRT Survey \$1 itional Services:	13(Bill Add Bill 43 20 20 20 20 275 2 20 275 2 20 275 2 20 275 2 20 275 2 20 275 2 20 275 2 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2
NA 210 4692 Imant's Particulars: ver/Owner: had Portion:	Involve P	cat Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) g Fee \$40.5 -Through Survey \$1 -Through Survey (Resurvey) \$ g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) paction \$ A + SMRT Survey \$1 itional Services: ssy Cer / Tpt Allowance Cu-ordination \$	15t Bill Add Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bi
NA 210 4692 Injury: NA 210 4692 Imant's Particulars: ver/Owner: itact No: itaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Involve P	cat Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) g Fee \$40.5 -Through Survey \$1 -Through Survey (Resurvey) \$ p against INC Only (wel 10 Jan 2005) pcction \$ A + SMRT Survey \$1 itional Services: csy Cer / Tpt Allowanse Co-ordination \$ cpair Inspection \$	45 Add Bill Add Bill Add Bill Add Bill Add Bill Add Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bi
NA 210 4692 Injury: NA 210 4692 Imant's Particulars: ver/Owner: itact No: itaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() ()	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) g Fee \$40,5 -Through Survey \$1 -Through Survey (Resurvey) \$ p against INC Only (wel 10 Jan 2005) pection \$ A + SMRT Survey \$1 itional Services: esy Cer / Tpt Allowanse Co-ordination \$ contect (xoess Coordination	15t Bill Add Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bi
	() ()	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) g Fee \$40,5 -Through Survey \$1 -Through Survey (Resurvey) \$ p against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) pection \$ A + SMRT Survey \$1 itional Services: esy Cer / Tpt Allowanse Co-ordination \$ capair Inspection \$ Cuttert Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC \$	43 Add Bill Add Bill 43 Add Bill 50 Add Bi

SN0921CG0005 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 16/12/2021 15:40 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Renee VERSION: 1 (16/12/2021 15:40 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

16/12/2021 15:40 (SGT) 03/12/2021 17:25 (SGT)

Singapore

BLK 102 TOWNER ROAD OPEN SPACE CARPARK

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMD9673Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

No

TEO ENG SENG

SXXXX928I

esteo1958@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-84684522

+65-84684522

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Toyota

Wish

Private use

No - Reporting only

Private car

Auto

1794

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. ThirdPartyFireTheft

No

DMPCSNA00243262101

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

TEO ENG SENG SXXXX928I

Accident report SN0921CG0005

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

21/10/1958 Outdoor 19/09/1979

42 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-84684522

+65-84684522

esteo 1958@gmail.com

BLK 451 HOUGANG AVENUE 10

#06-553 530451 Yes

No

Side Swipe

Clear Dry

No 2

No

Yes

1

No

Police Station Name

Yes

Paya Lebar Neighbourhood Police Post

Blk 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 Singapore 530114

No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20211204/2090

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC No

SJN9439S

Private car GAN CHEE WAH SXXXX503B

Accident report SN0921CG0005

Page 2 of 13

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

A= SMD 96 73 Z B = SJN 94395

BIK 102 Towner Road open space carpark.

ease	Refer	to	the	police	report		T/20211204/2090	
		7.0					1	
			-					
	7-2-5-1							
						+		
-			0912 - 000					
				2				
						i-one		
===								
-								
		_	72 50 50 50					
-						1000		
								-23-20
						-0-2		

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 4

Report No. T/20211204/2090

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114

Tel No: 1800-2899999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	me Report I 021 16:48	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		A District of the second
TEO EN	f Informant IG SENG		Address: APT BLK 451 HOUGANG AV 530451	/ENUE 10 #06-553 SINGAPORE
	/ ID No.: O / S13159	281	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84684522
National SINGAR	lity: PORE CITIZ	ĽEN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 63	Date of Birth: 21/10/1958	Type of Informant:	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat GRAB	ion:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 03/12/2021 17:25	Type of Location Car Park
TOWNER RO	DAD	Road Surface:	l p	and Speed Limit
Clear		Dry	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	oad Speed Limit:
		Traffic Control:	Т	raffic Volume:
Traffic Flow: Two Way Type of Collis		Not Controlled	1533	o Traffic

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved			2 - 10 / 10 7 10 10	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJN9439S	Car				Slightly Damaged	0
SMD9673Z	Car	ТОУОТА	WISH 1.8 AUTO	Grey	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	Contant and the		
	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SMD9673Z	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	DMPCSNA0024326 2101	18/11/2021	17/11/2022





2 of 4

Report No. T/20211204/2090

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I	n Involved					
No. of Pedestrian	The state of the s		Use of Pe	edestria	n Cross	sing: NA
Driver	A STATE OF THE PARTY AND					
Name	TEO ENG SENG			ID No).	S1315928I
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	act No.	84684522
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	ig	Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL	
Driver					1122	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY.
Name	GAN CHEE WAH			ID No	1 2	S8066503B
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	87491984
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 03/12/2021 at about 1725hrs, I was driving my car SMD9673Z at vicinity of Blk 102 Towner Road open space carpark and there is a car SJN9439S in front of me as well.

Out of a sudden, the car SJN9439S abruptly stopped while moving forward and I was making a left turn, but I was unable to respond in time by braking hence my car front portion collided onto the rear left side portion of SJN9439S. The driver of SJN9439S namely Gan Chee Wah and I came out of our car to make a check, Mr Gan explained that there were 2 pedestrian who suddenly walked out in front of his car hence he had to stop his car immediately. Mr Gan mention that the car was rented from a car rental company and he provided me their contact details (Hp: 86661789) to discuss on the mode of settlement. The car rental company initially asked from me for \$200 to settle the damage but I tried negotiating to \$100 which they rejected. My car only sustain a slight crack on my car plate and the car SJN9439S sustain light scratches however upon checking the car SJN9439S there were multiple old damages found around the area hence I am unsure if the damage was caused by me. No one was hurt or injured, no ambulance or police required and we left subsequently. After leaving, Mr Gan called and asked from me for \$600 to settle the damage to which I rejected.

I am lodging this Traffic Accident report for claims purposes.





Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

3 of 4 Report No. T/20211204/2090

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20211204/2090

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report F / Sgt 3 PETER GOH WEE HENG	Signature Of Informant:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/12/2021 16:48	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / DSP (2) YIP YEW SENG NELSON Contact No : 65476182	Classification Of Case:	
Contact No.: 65476182 Authentication Stamp		



Traffic Police Singapore Police Force 10, Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Tel : 6547 0000

Fax: 6547 6259

Date: 09 Dec 2021

Your Ref :

Our Ref : TP/IP/58457/2021

TEO ENG SENG APT BLK 451 HOUGANG AVENUE 10 #06-553 SINGAPORE 530451

երքերքիսկիրիկրներկիլով

Dear Sir / Madam.

CASE OF TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMD9673Z ALONG TOWNER ROAD ON 03 DEC 2021 @ 5.30 PM

000027

Please be informed that Traffic Police is investigating into the above matter and will update you the status in due course.

- IF you have not lodged a Police Report of a Traffic Accident (NP168) in respect of the said accident which is now required for police investigation, please do so as soon as possible at the nearest police station, Neighbourhood Police Centre (NPC), Neighbourhood Police Post (NPP) or online via Singapore Police Force Electronic Police Centre (http://www.police.gov.sg/epc).
- Please note that the information given by you in the Police Report of a Traffic Accident (NP168) will be carefully considered. You may not be called upon for an interview if the information in the Police Report is sufficient for our investigation. However, if you have any further information or other evidence (such as CCTV footages) which you have not stated in your report and which you think will assist in the investigation, you are advised to contact the Investigation Officer within 2 weeks of this letter to arrange for an appointment.
- You may contact the Investigation Officer TAN JEOK LENG at his / her office number: 65476151 or the supervisor YIP YEW SENG NELSON (YE YAOSHENG) at 65476182 if you have any further queries.
- Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

LIM KIAN HENG (SUPT) CHIEF INVESTIGATION OFFICER INVESTIGATION BRANCH TRAFFIC POLICE

This is computer generated and does not require a signature.



				CCIDENT ST		C. Park	
	AC	CIDENT DAT	103 112 1 102 Towner	2021		():	pm)
	100	BI	K 102 -)(DD/MA	M/YYYY), TIME	:17:2	5) (HH:MM
	. 200	ATION:	flieng lowner	Rend open	Space can	md	
	8	1. DETAILS	OF VEHICLE		1	CAI IC.	110000
		al VEHIC	E MULICIE	Com ora			82
		PIPELIO	LE NUMBER!	SMD 9673	3 Z		
	10	DINZOKA	NCE COMPAN	IY: CTI			
		CIPOLICY	NUMBER: Dn	PCSNA 0024	22/2/01		21.62
		1	TILL ICOMP	PEHENIONE / TIME	3262/01	(F)
		e)MAKE &	MODEL:	REHENSIVE / THIR	D PARTY / TH	IRD PARTY	FIRE &THEFT
		f)TYPE:/SA	EDON / COUR	- / / / - / - / - / - / - / - / - / - /	- L (4)	(1794cc)	
		g) VEHICLE	CATEGORY-	E / MPV /V AN / PRIVATE / COMM ACCIDENT TIME	LORRY / MOT	ORCYCLE	/ OTHERS)
		n)PURPOS	E OF LISING AT	10000	UPLICIAL \ WC	PTORCYCL	E) .
		IJARE YOU	CLAIMING LIN	DER VOUE	Privers	c use	
	2	IF NO, PL	EASE STATE (THI	RD PARTY CLAIM	INSURANCE	(AERVINO)	
	2,,	INSURED /	POLICY HOLDE	R	V REPORTIN	G ONLYD	
		A) NAME:	Ten Fra	Sens			
		DINKIC/FIN	/PASSPORT:	0		_(MALE /	FEMALE)
		c)ADDRESS			CON	TACT:	and the second
500 885							
	575	Same and the same of the	No.				
St. In a P	200	* CONTINUE	TO 3.d IF DRIV	FR ALSO POLIC	VIIOIDE,		
Allo of pas	sanga,	* CONTINUE DRIVER	TO 3.4 IF DRIV	ER ALSO POLIC	Y HOLDER		•
the of pas	distant.	a)NAME:	Teo Ena	San	Y HOLDER		
the of pas (Including a	driver)	D) NAME:	Teo Eng	Seng		(MALE)	EMALE)
the of pas (Induding a	driver)	D) NAME:	Teo Eng	Seng		(MALE) I	EMALE) #68 4522
\$ He of pass (Including a (L)	driver)	a)NAME:	PASSPORT: S BIE 451 F	Sang 1315928I Jougang Avenue	CONT	553 (s)	EMALE) #68 #522
+ No of pas (Induding a (1)	driver)	a) NAME:	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F	Seng 1315928I Jougang Avenue	CONT	553 (s)	EMALE) 468 4522
+ Ho of pas (Induding a	drivar)	G)NAME:	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F	Sarg 1315928I 10ugang Avenue	CONT	553 (s)	EMALE) #68 4522
the of pass (Induding a	drivar)	G)NAME:	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: [21]	Serg 1315928I lougary Avenue	CONT 10 #06-	ACT: 8 553 (s)	#68 4522 ### 530
Ho of pas Claduding a	drivar) 6 6 7 4. V	G)NAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF D 0)OCCUPATI 1)YEARS OF D VAS DRIVER	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: [21 / ION: [INDOOR PRIVING EXPRE	Seng 1315928I lougary Avenue 10 / 1958 III ROUTDOORD	CONT 10 #06-	()	#68 4522 ### 530
Also of pass (Including a	drivar) 6 6 7 4. V	G)NAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I b)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D NAS DRIVER F NO, RELA	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: [21 / BON: [INDOOR PRIVING EXPRE R AN EMPLOYI	Serg 1315928 I lougary Avenue 10 / 1958) (E COUTDOOR) RIENCE: 19/9 EE OF THE INSI	CONT 10 #06-	()	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)
the of pass (Induding a	driver) 6 6 7 8 11 5. a	G)NAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I b)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D NAS DRIVER F NO, RELA	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: [21 / ION: (INDOOR PRIVING EXPRE R AN EMPLOYE TIONSHIP OF CONDITION: (C	LEAR PRAINING	CONT 10 #06-	()	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)
the of pass (Induding)	driver) 6 6 7 4. V 5. a 6. W	G)NAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I e)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D NAS DRIVEF F NO, RELA: WEATHER C ROAD SURF	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: (21 / ON: (INDOOR PRIVING EXPRE R AN EMPLOYI TIONSHIP OF CONDITION: (C) TACE: (DRY) W	Serg 1315928 I 1009ang Avenue 10 / 1958 I(I 100000) RIENCE: 19 EE OF THE INST THE DRIVER W LEAR PRAINING 15T / OTHERS	CONT 10 #06-	()	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)
the of pas. (Induding)	driver) 6 6 7 4. V 5. a 6. W	G)NAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I e)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D NAS DRIVEF F NO, RELA: WEATHER C ROAD SURF	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: (21 / ON: (INDOOR PRIVING EXPRE R AN EMPLOYI TIONSHIP OF CONDITION: (C) TACE: (DRY) W	Serg 1315928 I 1009ang Avenue 10 / 1958 I(I 100000) RIENCE: 19 EE OF THE INST THE DRIVER W LEAR PRAINING 15T / OTHERS	CONT 10 #06-	()	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)
the of pas (Induding)	driver) 6 6 11 5. a 6. w 7. a)	GINAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I e)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D VAS DRIVEF F NO, RELA: WEATHER OF I ROAD SURF 'AS ANYBOD REPORTED T	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: 21 / 1 ION: (INDOOR PRIVING EXPRE R AN EMPLOYE TIONSHIP OF CONDITION: (C) PACE: (DRY) / W DY INJURED (YE	LEAR PRAINING	CONT 10 #06- DD/MM/YYYY 1/979 URED'S CON VITH INSURI	()	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)
(1)	driver) 6 6 7. 0) 8. TH	GINAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I D)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D VAS DRIVER F NO, RELATI WEATHER C ROAD SURF VAS ANYBOD REPORTED T F YES, PLEAS	PASSPORT: S PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: 21 /	Congang Avenue 10 / 1958 [10 1958 [10	CONT 10 #06- DD/MM/YYYY 1/979 URED'S CON VITH INSURI	()	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)
of passence	driver) 6 6 7. 0) 8. TH	GINAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I P)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D VAS DRIVER F NO, RELA: WEATHER C ROAD SURF VAS ANYBOD REPORTED T F YES, PLEAS IRD PARTY V	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: [21 / DON: [INDOOR RIVING EXPRE R AN EMPLOYI TIONSHIP OF CONDITION: [C ACE: [DRY) W DY INJURED [YE O POLICE [YE E STATE WHICH EHICLE	Congang Avenue 10 / 1958 [10 1958 [10	CONT 10 #06- DD/MM/YYYY 1/1979 URED'S CON VITH INSURE 1/ OTHERS	APANY? (Y ED: 0	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)
of passeng	driver) 6 6 7. a) 8. TH	G)NAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I e)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D NAS DRIVER F NO, RELA: WEATHER O ROAD SURF AS ANYBOD REPORTED T F YES, PLEAS RD PARTY V VEHICLE N DRIVER'S I	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: (21 / BIRTH:	Serg 1315928 I 100000000000000000000000000000000000	CONT 10 #06- DD/MM/YYYY 1/979 URED'S CON VITH INSURI	APANY? (Y ED: 0	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)
of passeng	driver) 4. V 5. a 6. W 7. a) 8. TH 927 b)	GINAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I P)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D VAS DRIVER F NO, RELA: WEATHER C ROAD SURF VAS ANYBOD REPORTED T F YES, PLEAS IRD PARTY V VEHICLE N DRIVER'S I NRIC/FIN/	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: [21 / L BIRTH:	Serg 1315928 I 100000000000000000000000000000000000	CONT 10 #06-	ACT: _ 6 553 · (s)	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)
of passeng duding drin	driver) 6. V 7. a) 8. THI 9. THII	GINAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I P)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D VAS DRIVER F NO, RELA: WEATHER C ROAD SURF VAS ANYBOD REPORTED T F YES, PLEAS IRD PARTY V VEHICLE N DRIVER'S I NRIC/FIN/	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: [21 / L BIRTH:	Serg 1315928 I 100000000000000000000000000000000000	CONT 10 #06- DD/MM/YYYY 1/1979 URED'S CON VITH INSURE 1/ OTHERS	ACT: _ 6 553 · (s)	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)
of passeng duding drin	driver) 6. V 7. a) 8. THI 9. THII	GINAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I e)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D NAS DRIVER F NO, RELA: WEATHER C ROAD SURF YAS ANYBOD REPORTED T F YES, PLEAS IRD PARTY V DRIVER'S I DRIVER'S I DRIVER'S I RD PARTY V RD PARTY V RD PARTY V RD PARTY V	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: [21 / BIRTH:	Serg 1315928 I 100000000000000000000000000000000000	CONTA	ACT:	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)
of passeng duding dri	driver) 4. V 5. a 6. W 7. a 8. TH 8. TH 9. THII	G)NAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I e)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D WAS DRIVER F NO, RELA: WEATHER OF ROAD SURF AS ANYBOD REPORTED T F YES, PLEAS RD PARTY V DRIVER'S I NRIC/FIN/ RD PARTY V VEHICLE N	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: (21 / BIRTH:	Serg 1315928 I 100000000000000000000000000000000000	CONT 10 #06-	ACT:	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)
of passens	driver) 4. V 5. a 6. W 7. a 8. TH 8. TH 9. THII	GINAME: b)NRIC/FIN/ c)ADDRESS: d)DATE OF I e)OCCUPATI)YEARS OF D NAS DRIVER F NO, RELA: WEATHER C ROAD SURF YAS ANYBOD REPORTED T F YES, PLEAS IRD PARTY V DRIVER'S I DRIVER'S I DRIVER'S I RD PARTY V RD PARTY V RD PARTY V RD PARTY V	PASSPORT: S BIL 451 F BIRTH: 21 / BIRTH: 21 /	Serg 1315928 I 100000000000000000000000000000000000	CONTA	APANY? (YED:	#68 4522 530 ES (NO)

Plax = ester 1958 @ gmail.com

VIDEO = NO.

中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Private Car

MX1W

SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

tor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules. 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0679A Cov. Type:F

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNA00243262101

Engine No.: 1ZZ3155308

Index Mark and Registration

SMD96737

Cha. No.:JTDER12W203000938

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

TEO ENG SENG

Effective date of the Commencement of I8/11/2021 Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment (10:24:40)

18/11/2021

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

17/11/2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss will be doubled). A Flat S\$5,000 Excess shall apply for Theft Losses occurring outside Singapore. Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops (For Private Car/Parallel Imported Models Only).

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: ABWIN PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Issued By: Moses Chia Wen Jye Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 😭 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

O6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com